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JUST THE FAX 
March 16, 2023 

THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
Imperial☒

Riverside/San Bernardino☒

Los Angeles☒

Orange☒

Sacramento☒

San Diego☒

LINES OF BUSINESS: 
Molina Medi-Cal
Managed Care

☒

Molina Medicare
Options Plus

☒

Molina Marketplace
(Covered CA)

☒

PROVIDER TYPES: 
Medical Group/
IPA/MSO
Primary Care

☒

IPA/MSO☒

Directs☒

Specialists
Directs☒

IPA☒

Hospitals☒

Ancillary
CBAS☒

SNF/LTC☒

DME☒

Home Health☒

Other☒

Availity Essentials Migration Schedule 
Change/Update 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers regarding Availity Essentials Migration schedule update. 

As previously communicated, MHC scheduled all providers to migrate to Availity 
Essentials starting March 28, 2023. Given the various levels of provider 
readiness, we are going to migrate a set of states each month rather than all 
providers at once.  

You are receiving this communication because your state will not be 
migrating this month. 

We will provide an update on migration timing next month. While the scheduled 
migration will not occur this month, we encourage all providers to begin using 
Availity and help limit the risk of issues when direct login access to the Molina 
Legacy Provider Portal is removed.  

If you are not yet registered for Availity, please do so as soon as 
possible.  

Registering your organization is easy and free. Your organization’s 
administrator should register on: https://availity.com/molinahealthcare. 

For registration issues, call Availity Client Services at: (800) AVAILITY 
(282-4548). Assistance is available Monday-Friday 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. ET  

Thank you for your patience and for your partnership. Please see the attached 
Flyer. 

QUESTIONS 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 
Provider Services Representative. Please refer to the phone numbers listed 
below: 
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Service County Area Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 

Shelly Lilly 

909-577-4351

858-614-1586

Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Michelle.Lilly@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles Clemente Arias 

Christian Diaz 

562-517-1014

562-549-3550

Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Jennifer Rivera Carrasco 562-542-2250 Jennifer.RiveraCarrasco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 

Carlos Liciaga 

Salvador Perez 

562-549-4403

858-614-1591

562-549-3825

Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Carlos.Liciaga@molinahealthcare.com 

 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com
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Availity Essentials Migration Schedule 
Change/Update 

As previously communicated, Molina Healthcare scheduled all providers to migrate to 
Availity Essentials starting March 28. Given the various levels of provider readiness, we 
are going to migrate a set of states each month rather than all providers at once. You 
are receiving this communication because your state will not be migrating this month.   
We will provide an update on migration timing next month. While the scheduled  
migration will not occur this month, we encourage all providers to begin using Availity 
and help limit the risk of issues when direct login access to the Molina Legacy Provider 
Portal is removed.  

If you are not yet registered for Availity, please do so as soon as possible. Registering  
your organization is easy and free. Your organization’s administrator should register on  
availity.com/molinahealthcare. For registration issues, call Availity Client Services at  
(800) AVAILITY (282-4548). Assistance is available Monday-Friday 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. ET 

Thank you for your patience and for your partnership.

MolinaHealthcare.com
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